
Resultatlista Köldknäppen 2014-01-10

1 Börje Åberg PSFK Magnus Stenbock Colt 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 81

2 Stefan Jansson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Colt 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 0 61

3 Leif Magnusson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Colt 7 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 24

1 Mats Sturesson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Comminazo 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 65

2 Jens Romlund PSFK Magnus Stenbock Comminazo 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 1 60

3 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Comminazo 9 9 9 7 6 6 5 4 2 2 2 1 0 59

1 Jens Romlund PSFK Magnus Stenbock Küchenreuter 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 94

2 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Sf Küchenreuter 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 5 91

3 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk Küchenreuter 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 4 90

4 Jan-Erik Nilsson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Küchenreuter 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 89

5 Sixten Ohlsson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Küchenreuter 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 88

6 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk Küchenreuter 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 82

7 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk Küchenreuter 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 82

8 Leif Magnusson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Küchenreuter 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 4 1 0 79

9 Ingvar Nilsson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Küchenreuter 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 4 79

10 Börje Åberg PSFK Magnus Stenbock Küchenreuter 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 0 66

1 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk Mariette 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 90

2 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Sf Mariette 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 90 51mm

3 Andreas Engström PSFK Magnus Stenbock Mariette 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 90 74mm

4 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk Mariette 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 89

5 Mats Sturesson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Mariette 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 89

6 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Mariette 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 89

7 Peter Angelin Lunds Pk Mariette 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 87

8 Marc Baerentsen PSFK Magnus Stenbock Mariette 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 80

9 Göran Öberg Lunds Pk Mariette 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 0 80

10 Hans Olsén Volvo Pk Mariette 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 77

11 Ingvar Nilsson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Mariette 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 1 72

12 Leif Johansson Volvo Pk Mariette 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 2 1 0 72

13 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk Mariette 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 1 64

14 Kjell Månsson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Mariette 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 31
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1 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Sf Ruger 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 91 62mm

2 Mats Sturesson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Ruger 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 91 65mm

3 Richard Silferkrok PSFK Magnus Stenbock Ruger 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 2 1 87

4 Peter Angelin Lunds Pk Ruger 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 87

5 Andreas Engström PSFK Magnus Stenbock Ruger 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 87

6 Marc Baerentsen PSFK Magnus Stenbock Ruger 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 0 86

7 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Ruger 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 3 84

8 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk Ruger 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 83

9 Stefan Jansson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Ruger 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 0 81

10 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk Ruger 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 81

11 Hans Ohlsson Volvo Pk Ruger 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 3 80

12 Hans Nielsen Hilleröd SortKrut Ruger 10 10 10 10 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 0 77

13 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk Ruger 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 75

14 Finn Eliasson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Ruger 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 2 2 0 0 74

15 Sven-Erik Persson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Ruger 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 2 2 73

16 Leif Johansson Volvo Pk Ruger 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 4 3 2 0 72

17 Marko Teofilovic PSFK Magnus Stenbock Ruger 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 72
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1 Jan-Erik Nilsson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Smith & Wesson 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 94

2 Ola Jönsson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Smith & Wesson 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 4 90

3 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk Smith & Wesson 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 2 84

4 Ingvar Ahlgren Skånska svartkrutsklubben Smith & Wesson 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 84

5 Leif Johansson Volvo Pk Smith & Wesson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 1 82

6 Jens Romlund PSFK Magnus Stenbock Smith & Wesson 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 82

7 Börje Åberg PSFK Magnus Stenbock Smith & Wesson 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 81

8 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk Smith & Wesson 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 80

9 Hans Nielsen Hilleröd SortKrut Smith & Wesson 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 78

10 Sixten Ohlsson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Smith & Wesson 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 77

11 Leif Magnusson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Smith & Wesson 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 2 1 0 75

12 Stefan Jansson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Smith & Wesson 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 3 3 75

13 Bertil Svensson Malmöhus skyttegille Smith & Wesson 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 0 0 73

14 Sven-Erik Persson Skånska svartkrutsklubben Smith & Wesson 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 72

15 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk Smith & Wesson 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 2 71

16 Göran Öberg Lunds Pk Smith & Wesson 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 2 1 0 70

17 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk Smith & Wesson 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 2 70

18 Finn Eliasson PSFK Magnus Stenbock Smith & Wesson 10 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 3 0 0 67

19 Hans Olsén Volvo Pk Smith & Wesson 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 2 2 0 62


